  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
February, 2004 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34071/D
MC34071,2,4,A
MC33071,2,4,A
Single Supply 3.0 V to 44 V
Operational Amplifiers

17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Op Amp
Function Device
 Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping †
MC34071P PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC34071AP PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
Single
MC34071D
T = 0° to +70°C
SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
Single
MC34071AD
TA = 0° to +70°C
SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34071DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34071ADR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34072P PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC34072AP PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC34072D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34072DG
T = 0° to +70°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC34072AD
TA = 0° to +70°C
SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34072DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34072DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34072ADR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33072P PDIP−8 1000 Units / Rail
Dual MC33072PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units / Tube
MC33072AP PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC33072D
T = 40° to +85°C
SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33072AD
TA = −40° to +85°C
SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33072DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33072DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33072ADR2 SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34072VD SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
MC34072VDR2 TA = −40° to +125°C SOIC−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34072VP
A 0 o 5 C
PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
MC34074P PDIP−14 25 Units / Rail
MC34074AP PDIP−14 25 Units / Rail
MC34074D
T = 0° to +70°C
SOIC−14 55 Units / Rail
MC34074AD
TA = 0° to +70°C
SOIC−14 55 Units / Rail
MC34074DR2 SOIC−14 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34074ADR2 SOIC−14 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33074P PDIP−14 25 Units / Rail
MC33074AP PDIP−14 25 Units / Rail
MC33074D, MC33074AD SOIC−14 55 Units / Rail
MC33074DR2 SOIC−14 2500 Units / Tape & Reel